

### ATASCADERO GIRLS SOFTBALL SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM FORM

We are a non-profit organization dedicated to the development of competitive softball for youth in the Atascadero area. Please mail the completed form to the address below along with your donation via mailed check or Venmo by scanning the QR code below. If you'd prefer a pick up or are making your donations with cash please email <a href="mailto:AtasGirlsSoftball@gmail.com">AtasGirlsSoftball@gmail.com</a> to arrange for a pick up of your form and donation.

# \$ANY

- THANK YOU NOTE FROM AGS
- YOUR DONATION WILL BE USED TO BENEFIT THE LEAGUE AS A WHOLE

## \$250

- **☆ THANK YOU NOTE FROM AGS**
- **☆ OUTFIELD SIGNAGE**
- PLAQUE WITH NAME AND TEAM PHOTO
- LOGO/WEB LINK ON AGS WEBSITE FOR 1 YEAR

## \$500

- ★ THANK YOU NOTE FROM AGS
- NAME PRINTED ON TEAM JERSEY
- **OUTFIELD SIGNAGE**
- LOGO/WEB LINK ON AGS WEBSITE FOR 1 YEAR
- ★ SOCIAL MEDIA SPOTLIGHT

Sponsor Name/Business Name:				
Address:				
City/State/Zip Code:				
Contact Person:				
Contant Phone Number:				
Team or Player Sponsors (if applicable):				
Sponsorship Level:				
☐ SINGLE - \$				
DOUBLE - \$250				FEL 25500000000000000000000000000000000000
☐ GRAND SLAM - \$500				
TOTAL SPONSPORSHIP DONATION: \$				
METHOD OF PAYMENT (circle one):	CASH	CHECK #	<u>VENMO</u>	venmo

#### THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING ATASCADERO GIRLS SOFTBALL

ATASCADERO GIRLS SOFTBALL PO BOX 1402 ATASCADERO, CA 93423 TAX ID: 77-0388100 FACEBOOK: <u>AtascaderoGirlsSoftball</u> ONLINE: <u>atascaderogirlssoftball.com</u> EMAIL: AtasGirlsSoftball@gmail.com VENMO: <u>@AGS\_atascaderogirlssoftball</u>